Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Jacobson - (814986) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.73
1:38.56
1:47.49
1:48.37
1:51.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.73
1:38.56
1:47.49
1:48.37
1:51.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
117
90
88
82

WA Pts

214
117
90
88
82

Round

F

Round

F

Date

30/09/18
04/10/15
31/05/14
15/12/13
02/11/13

Date

30/09/18
04/10/15
31/05/14
15/12/13
02/11/13

Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet
Borough of Harrow SC Spring Invitation Gala
BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018
Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Spring Invitation Gala
BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Barnet
Barnet
Harrow
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet
Barnet
Harrow
Barnet

Barnet

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



