## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Jacobson - (814986) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.73	214	F	30/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:38.56	117		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:47.49	90	F	31/05/14	Borough of Harrow SC Spring Invitation Gala	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:48.37	88	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:51.14	82	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.73	214	F	30/09/18	Borough of Harrow Club Championships 2018	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:38.56	117		04/10/15	Barnet Copthall SC 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:47.49	90	F	31/05/14	Borough of Harrow SC Spring Invitation Gala	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:48.37	88	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:51.14	82	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS